\ Shire of
6 Plantagenet

ORDINARY COUNCIL MEETING DATES
FOR 2026

Notice is hereby given that the Ordinary Council Meetings for 2026
will be held on the following dates

Meetings Time

Tuesday 24 February 2026 5.00pm
Tuesday 24 March 2026 5.00pm
Tuesday 28 April 2026 5.00pm
Tuesday 26 May 2026 5.00pm
Tuesday 23 June 2026 5.00pm
Tuesday 28 July 2026 5.00pm
Tuesday 25 August 2026 5.00pm
Tuesday 22 September 2026 ' 5.00pm
Tuesday 27 October 2026 5.00pm
Tuesday 24 November 2026 5.00pm
Tuesday 15 December 2026 5.00pm

in the Shire of Plantagenet Council Chambers,

22-24 Lowood Road, Mount Barker.

All meetings are open to the public.

The Agenda for the meeting will be available on the Shire website
www.plantagenet.wa.gov.au.
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